
#1 Women's 2000m Steeple
Record: 7:00.74 – Grace Fetherstonhaugh,Royal City, 2017
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 HOWLEY, Julia Unattached 6:50.11
2 FETHERSTONHAUGH, Grace Royal City Track and Field 6:53.43
3 DOBIE, Reta Simon Fraser 7:04.53
4 WILLETT , Olivia Unattached 7:14.63
5 RIBEIRO, Chelsea Simon Fraser 7:16.77
6 STEWART-BARNETT, Kate Royal City Track and Field 7:19.06
7 KOBYLANSKI, Maya Ocean Athletics 7:36.74
8 HOGMAN, Shaniah CALTAF 7:47.78
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#2 Men's 2000m Steeple
Record: 5:45.55–Ryan Brockerville, UNA, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CHARLTON, Braeden Simon Fraser 6:07.81
2 BERGMAN, Sean British Columbia 6:16.65
3 DINSDALE, Cole British Columbia 6:27.10
4 SOBCZAK, Chris Unattached 6:29.91
5 JANKE, Shea Royal City Track and Field 7:16.86
6 GOUDRON, Ryan Royal City Track and Field 7:19.92
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#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Record: 46.90 – SFU, 2017
Pl Team Time Note

Universal Athletics (A) DNS
1) SANGHA, Manreet 2) MOORE, Amanda
3) NIJJAR, Jasneet 4) VLAHOVIC, Katarina

Simon Fraser (A) DNS DQ170.7
1) YUEN, Camryn 2) WEST, Bryce
3) BLUSCHKE, Renate 4) QUAYNOR, Meyer
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#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Record: 41.83 – SFU, 2015
Pl Team Time Note
1 Simon Fraser (A) 42.99

1) TSYGANKOV, Vladislav 2) WEBSTER, Joel
3) DHILLON, Hameet 4) MAH, Nathan
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#5 Men's 5000 Meters
Record: 15:20.79 – Sean Miller, Ntfc, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 DE DALMASES, Mateo Simon Fraser 15:07.89
2 SERVISS, Samuel Unattached 17:01.99
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#6 Women's 100m Hurdles
Record: 14.45–Meghan Palesch,OceanAth, 2013

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note

KAWAI HERDMAN, Julie Unattached DNS
ELLIOTT, Kristie New West Spartans DNS
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#7 Men's 110m Hurdles
Record: 14.80–Kenneth Schultze, VanThu, 2015

Wind:  (+1.2)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ELIOPOULOS, Anastas Unattached 13.95
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#8 Women's 1500 Meters
Record: 4:29.7- Rhiannon Evans, VanThu, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BASSETT, Miryam Unattached 4:39.61
2 WALMSLEY, Honor Vancouver Thunderbirds 4:40.15
3 GINTHER, Ally Simon Fraser 4:45.50
4 HEISTERMAN, Madison Nanaimo Track 4:46.11
5 BASSETT, Rebecca Simon Fraser 4:55.12
6 MORTIMER, Rachel Swan Racing 4:58.68
7 MORRIS, Amy Simon Fraser 5:01.41
8 ROXBY, Megan Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:03.15
9 BRUNORO, isabella Royal City Track and Field 5:04.28

10 AUSTIN, Annika Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:04.93
11 KONRAD, Sophie Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:05.89
12 SMITH, Erica Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:07.32
13 CAIRNS, Amelia Unattached 5:07.97
14 PATERSON, Rhian Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:08.17
15 STEWART, Hope Nanaimo Track 5:12.76
16 GRAYDON, maggie Pitt Meadows Secondary 5:14.33
17 PRANGLEY, Charlotte Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:16.94
18 LAVALLEE, Sarah Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:20.01
19 HEFFRING, Kylie Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:20.51
20 MCPHEE, Chanelle Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:26.33
21 DUROVA, Valerie Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:27.27
22 SOKOL-SNYDER, Natalie Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 5:36.81
23 GRAYDON, Emma Pitt Meadows Secondary 5:37.82

MCCULLOCH, Kaileen Unattached DNS
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Record: 3:50–Marc-Antoine Rouleau,SFU,2016
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 JORGENSEN, Oliver Simon Fraser 3:56.16 1(1)
2 DOHERTY, Rowan Unattached 3:56.51 1(2)
3 MILLER, Sean Simon Fraser 4:02.33 1(3)
4 SEKHON, Jalen Simon Fraser 4:07.45 1(4)
5 AHL, Aaron Simon Fraser 4:08.65 1(5)
6 WILSON, Jordan Simon Fraser 4:08.72 1(6)
7 FARLINGER, Alexander Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:09.21 1(7)
8 DOHERTY, Aidan Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:09.36 1(8)
9 GAUCHER, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 4:10.45 1(9)

10 WONG, Brendan Coq. Cheetahs 4:15.72 1(10)
11 ROBERTS, Graeme Golden Ears Athletics 4:16.35 1(11)
12 FISHER, Chris Brooks Secondary school 4:19.57 1(12)
13 HEISTERMAN, Keaton Nanaimo Track 4:19.93 1(13)
14 RIBEIRO, Dawson Simon Fraser 4:21.98 1(14)
15 HENDERSON, Ross Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:28.58 1(15)
16 CURTIS, Joseph Coq. Cheetahs 4:28.66 2(1)
17 DANNATT, Jack Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:29.59 2(2)
18 KWON, Hyeokmin Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:31.86 1(16)
19 CHAN, Christpher Unattached 4:37.35 2(3)
20 QUERENGESSER, Evan Pitt Meadows Secondary 4:39.79 1(17)
21 MAWJI, Darius Coq. Cheetahs 4:41.53 2(4)
22 SMITH, Lucas UNAT-Swan Racing 4:47.99 2(5)
23 ROBERTS, Ryan Royal City Track and Field 4:51.43 2(6)
24 MANKE, sam Pitt Meadows Secondary 4:53.86 2(7)
25 RICE, Will Brooks Secondary school 4:55.66 2(8)
26 STOLTH, brendan Pitt Meadows Secondary 5:36.82 2(9)

MEADOWS, Devon Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2
MCGRATH, Liam Thompson Rivers Universit DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 JORGENSEN, Oliver Simon Fraser 3:56.16
2 DOHERTY, Rowan Unattached 3:56.51
3 MILLER, Sean Simon Fraser 4:02.33
4 SEKHON, Jalen Simon Fraser 4:07.45
5 AHL, Aaron Simon Fraser 4:08.65
6 WILSON, Jordan Simon Fraser 4:08.72
7 FARLINGER, Alexander Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:09.21
8 DOHERTY, Aidan Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:09.36
9 GAUCHER, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 4:10.45

10 WONG, Brendan Coq. Cheetahs 4:15.72
11 ROBERTS, Graeme Golden Ears Athletics 4:16.35
12 FISHER, Chris Brooks Secondary school 4:19.57
13 HEISTERMAN, Keaton Nanaimo Track 4:19.93
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
14 RIBEIRO, Dawson Simon Fraser 4:21.98
15 HENDERSON, Ross Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:28.58
16 KWON, Hyeokmin Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:31.86
17 QUERENGESSER, Evan Pitt Meadows Secondary 4:39.79
Section 2 of 2
1 CURTIS, Joseph Coq. Cheetahs 4:28.66
2 DANNATT, Jack Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 4:29.59
3 CHAN, Christpher Unattached 4:37.35
4 MAWJI, Darius Coq. Cheetahs 4:41.53
5 SMITH, Lucas UNAT-Swan Racing 4:47.99
6 ROBERTS, Ryan Royal City Track and Field 4:51.43
7 MANKE, sam Pitt Meadows Secondary 4:53.86
8 RICE, Will Brooks Secondary school 4:55.66
9 STOLTH, brendan Pitt Meadows Secondary 5:36.82

MEADOWS, Devon Coq. Cheetahs DNS
MCGRATH, Liam Thompson Rivers Universit DNS
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#10 Women's 100 Meters
Record: 12.02– Jonelle Bell-Spencer, VanThu,2016
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 QUAYNOR, Meyer Simon Fraser 12.60  (+0.5) 1(1)
2 WEST, Bryce Simon Fraser 12.76  (+0.5) 1(2)
3 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached 13.08  (+0.5) 1(3)
4 YUEN, Camryn Simon Fraser 13.27  (+0.5) 1(4)
5 ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars 13.33  (+0.5) 1(5)
6 DUNCAN, Amara Coq. Cheetahs 13.60  (+0.5) 1(6)
7 MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars 13.74  (+0.7) 2(1)
8 PORCHER, Victoria Com. Cougars 13.77  (+0.7) 2(2)
9 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 13.85  (+0.7) 2(3)

10 SHEEHAN, Meghan Com. Cougars 13.88  (+0.7) 2(4)
11 BUCKLEY, Carley Com. Cougars 14.30  (+0.5) 1(7)
12 KOOYMAN, Shae-Lynn Unity Christian High School 14.61  (+0.7) 2(5)
13 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwesters 14.68  (+0.7) 2(6)

LAGERSTROM, Kristen Pitt Meadows Secondary DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)
1 QUAYNOR, Meyer Simon Fraser 12.60
2 WEST, Bryce Simon Fraser 12.76
3 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached 13.08
4 YUEN, Camryn Simon Fraser 13.27
5 ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars 13.33
6 DUNCAN, Amara Coq. Cheetahs 13.60
7 BUCKLEY, Carley Com. Cougars 14.30

LAGERSTROM, Kristen Pitt Meadows Secondary DNS
Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)
1 MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars 13.74
2 PORCHER, Victoria Com. Cougars 13.77
3 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 13.85
4 SHEEHAN, Meghan Com. Cougars 13.88
5 KOOYMAN, Shae-Lynn Unity Christian High School 14.61
6 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwesters 14.68
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#11 Men's 100 Meters
Record: 10.80 – Adam Newton, SFU, 2010
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BLAKE, Jerome Coq. Cheetahs 10.63  (+1.2) 1(1)
2 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 10.83  (+1.2) 1(2)
3 AONO, Michael Coq. Cheetahs 11.02  (+1.2) 1(3)
4 BLACKMAN, kenny Universal Athletics 11.10  (+1.2) 1(4)
5 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 11.26  (+1.2) 1(5)
6 DAVIS FLORES, Jose Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.28  (+0.9) 2(1)
7 PEDERSON, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.31  (+0.9) 2(2)
8 SINGH, ramandeep Universal Athletics 11.36  (+0.9) 2(3)
9 VANGARDEREN, Jonathan Chilliwack 11.41  (+1.2) 3(1)

10 AVILA, Linford Unattached 11.58  (+0.9) 2(4)
11 IYUMVA, cedric Universal Athletics 11.60  (+0.9) 2(5)
12 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 11.66  (+1.2) 3(2)
13 JOBSON, Zane Simon Fraser 11.81  (+1.2) 3(3)
14 LEE, Sean Burnaby Striders 11.84  (+1.5) 4(1)
15 PARSONS, Tyler Chilliwack 11.86  (+1.2) 3(4)
16 IVERSON, Thomas Eric Hamber Secondary 11.96  (+1.5) 4(2)
17 COLLIE, Sawyer Unity Christian High School 12.00  (+1.5) 4(3)
18 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 12.05  (+1.2) 3(5)
19 KO, jason Unattached 12.07  (+1.5) 4(4)
20 FRANCESCHINI, Kevin Com. Cougars 12.20  (+1.5) 4(5)
21 RANDHAWA, Jasmin Singh New West Spartans 12.28  (+0.9) 2(6)
22 GILL, Sunny Valley Royals 12.56  (+1.2) 3(6)
23 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 12.64  (+1.5) 4(6)
24 MCKENZIE, Christopher Norwesters 12.65  (+0.9) 2(7)

XU, Rupert Unattached DQ 162.7 3
LINDE, James Coq. Cheetahs DNS 1
SANDHU, amarveer Universal Athletics DNS 1
AYIN, Nicholas Coq. Cheetahs DNS 1
SANDHU, mansukh Universal Athletics DNS 3
BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks DNS 2
CLARE, Austin Eric Hamber Secondary DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)
1 BLAKE, Jerome Coq. Cheetahs 10.63
2 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 10.83
3 AONO, Michael Coq. Cheetahs 11.02
4 BLACKMAN, kenny Universal Athletics 11.10
5 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 11.26

LINDE, James Coq. Cheetahs DNS
SANDHU, amarveer Universal Athletics DNS
AYIN, Nicholas Coq. Cheetahs DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)
1 DAVIS FLORES, Jose Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.28
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#11 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 PEDERSON, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.31
3 SINGH, ramandeep Universal Athletics 11.36
4 AVILA, Linford Unattached 11.58
5 IYUMVA, cedric Universal Athletics 11.60
6 RANDHAWA, Jasmin Singh New West Spartans 12.28
7 MCKENZIE, Christopher Norwesters 12.65

BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks DNS
Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)
1 VANGARDEREN, Jonathan Chilliwack 11.41
2 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 11.66
3 JOBSON, Zane Simon Fraser 11.81
4 PARSONS, Tyler Chilliwack 11.86
5 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 12.05
6 GILL, Sunny Valley Royals 12.56

XU, Rupert Unattached DQ 162.7
SANDHU, mansukh Universal Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)
1 LEE, Sean Burnaby Striders 11.84
2 IVERSON, Thomas Eric Hamber Secondary 11.96
3 COLLIE, Sawyer Unity Christian High School 12.00
4 KO, jason Unattached 12.07
5 FRANCESCHINI, Kevin Com. Cougars 12.20
6 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 12.64

CLARE, Austin Eric Hamber Secondary DNS
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#12 Women's 400 Meters
Record: 55.13–Raquel Tjernagel,Cheetahs, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BLUSCHKE, Renate Simon Fraser 57.67 1(1)
2 LINDSAY, Nicole Simon Fraser 59.47 1(2)
3 GILL, Jasmine Universal Athletics 59.53 1(3)
4 FRIEDMANN, natasha Universal Athletics 1:01.09 1(4)
5 HUTCHISON, Cassidy Valley Royals 1:02.87 1(5)
6 FUNG, Logan Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:03.43 2(1)
7 SCOBIE, Sophia Mid Island Distance 1:05.01 2(2)
8 HOREL, Kailey Com. Cougars 1:07.28 2(3)
9 RENNER, MADELINE Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 1:08.45 1:08.447 2(4)

10 TANNER, Maiah Com. Cougars 1:08.45 1:08.450 2(5)
11 MORTON, Mackenzie Com. Cougars 1:10.94 2(6)

SHIELDS-BROWN, Mairin Simon Fraser DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 BLUSCHKE, Renate Simon Fraser 57.67
2 LINDSAY, Nicole Simon Fraser 59.47
3 GILL, Jasmine Universal Athletics 59.53
4 FRIEDMANN, natasha Universal Athletics 1:01.09
5 HUTCHISON, Cassidy Valley Royals 1:02.87

SHIELDS-BROWN, Mairin Simon Fraser DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 FUNG, Logan Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:03.43
2 SCOBIE, Sophia Mid Island Distance 1:05.01
3 HOREL, Kailey Com. Cougars 1:07.28
4 RENNER, MADELINE Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 1:08.45 1:08.447
5 TANNER, Maiah Com. Cougars 1:08.45 1:08.450
6 MORTON, Mackenzie Com. Cougars 1:10.94
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#13 Men's 400 Meters
Record: 47.53 – Michael Aono, VanThu, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 48.15 1(1)
2 AONO, Michael Coq. Cheetahs 49.48 1(2)
3 BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks 50.87 1(3)
4 FISHER, Paul Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.28 1(4)
5 COURTEAU-GODMAIRE, Hubert Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.51 2(1)
6 PREVOST, Sam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.72 2(2)
7 MAH, Nathan Simon Fraser 51.80 1(5)
8 WEZEMAN, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 52.56 1(6)
9 DESROCHERS, Ryan Victoria Speed Project 52.96 2(3)

10 CONRAD, Ben Unattached 53.13 1(7)
11 ZAMAN, Saif Thunderbirds 53.96 3(1)
12 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 54.34 2(4)
13 JOHNSON, David Victoria Speed Project 54.44 2(5)
14 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 55.09 55.090 2(6)
14 CHEUNG, Terence Vancouver Thunderbirds 55.09 55.090 3(2)
16 VISHEK, Stan Brooks Secondary school 55.70 2(7)
17 LUDWAR, colton Universal Athletics 58.52 3(3)
18 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 1:00.22 3(4)

DHILLON, Hameet Simon Fraser DNS 1
PARKS , Corey Simon Fraser DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 48.15
2 AONO, Michael Coq. Cheetahs 49.48
3 BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks 50.87
4 FISHER, Paul Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.28
5 MAH, Nathan Simon Fraser 51.80
6 WEZEMAN, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs 52.56
7 CONRAD, Ben Unattached 53.13

DHILLON, Hameet Simon Fraser DNS
Section 2 of 3
1 COURTEAU-GODMAIRE, Hubert Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.51
2 PREVOST, Sam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.72
3 DESROCHERS, Ryan Victoria Speed Project 52.96
4 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 54.34
5 JOHNSON, David Victoria Speed Project 54.44
6 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 55.09 55.090
7 VISHEK, Stan Brooks Secondary school 55.70

PARKS , Corey Simon Fraser DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 ZAMAN, Saif Thunderbirds 53.96
2 CHEUNG, Terence Vancouver Thunderbirds 55.09 55.090
3 LUDWAR, colton Universal Athletics 58.52
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 1:00.22
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#14 Women's 800 Meters
Record: 2:09.45Lindsey Butterworth,UNA,2014
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KILMARTIN , Sandra British Columbia 2:13.75 1(1)
2 NOCK, Paige Simon Fraser 2:16.20 1(2)
3 MUSSCHE, Brooke Langley Mustangs 2:16.78 1(3)
4 DODD, Sophie Simon Fraser 2:17.25 1(4)
5 CHILTON, Emily Simon Fraser 2:18.00 1(5)
6 HUSTON, Madelyn British Columbia 2:20.16 1(6)
7 BAECHLER, Maya Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:22.69 1(7)
8 MILIC, Hanna Ocean Athletics 2:26.74 1(8)
9 SMIGELSKI, Natasha Coq. Cheetahs 2:29.01 1(9)

10 RANAHAN, Alicia Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:29.05 2(1)
11 KLAUS, Juané Unity Christian High School 2:29.98 1(10)
12 BAKKER, Leah Langley Mustangs 2:31.43 1(11)
13 ROBINSON, Sofia Mid Island Distance 2:31.62 2(2)
14 CLINE, Camryn Brooks Secondary school 2:32.67 2(3)
15 FRIESEN, Emily Mid Island Distance 2:33.54 2(4)
16 HARRIS, Laura Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:35.92 2(5)
17 BATH, Serena Langley Mustangs 2:36.80 2(6)
18 WELTZIN, Kayla Langley Mustangs 2:38.63 1(12)
19 VERSLUIS, Rebecca Langley Mustangs 2:45.07 2(7)
20 FERGUSON, Daylana Langley Mustangs 2:45.62 2(8)
21 SHUFFLEBOTHAM, Zoey Langley Mustangs 2:58.63 2(9)

TOWNSEND, Addy Simon Fraser DNS 1
SCHULZ, Sophia Langley Mustangs DNS 2
HANNAFORD, Emma Langley Mustangs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 KILMARTIN , Sandra British Columbia 2:13.75
2 NOCK, Paige Simon Fraser 2:16.20
3 MUSSCHE, Brooke Langley Mustangs 2:16.78
4 DODD, Sophie Simon Fraser 2:17.25
5 CHILTON, Emily Simon Fraser 2:18.00
6 HUSTON, Madelyn British Columbia 2:20.16
7 BAECHLER, Maya Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:22.69
8 MILIC, Hanna Ocean Athletics 2:26.74
9 SMIGELSKI, Natasha Coq. Cheetahs 2:29.01

10 KLAUS, Juané Unity Christian High School 2:29.98
11 BAKKER, Leah Langley Mustangs 2:31.43
12 WELTZIN, Kayla Langley Mustangs 2:38.63

TOWNSEND, Addy Simon Fraser DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 RANAHAN, Alicia Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:29.05
2 ROBINSON, Sofia Mid Island Distance 2:31.62
3 CLINE, Camryn Brooks Secondary school 2:32.67
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#14 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 FRIESEN, Emily Mid Island Distance 2:33.54
5 HARRIS, Laura Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:35.92
6 BATH, Serena Langley Mustangs 2:36.80
7 VERSLUIS, Rebecca Langley Mustangs 2:45.07
8 FERGUSON, Daylana Langley Mustangs 2:45.62
9 SHUFFLEBOTHAM, Zoey Langley Mustangs 2:58.63

SCHULZ, Sophia Langley Mustangs DNS
HANNAFORD, Emma Langley Mustangs DNS
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#15 Men's 800 Meters
Record: 1:50.60 -Cameron Proceviat, SFU, 2015
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WYATT, Zachary Langley Mustangs 1:54.81 2(1)
2 GEARY, Tanner British Columbia 1:55.37 1(1)
3 BATES, Cameron Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 1:55.55 2(2)
4 FREINHOFER, Dylan Simon Fraser 1:56.53 1(2)
5 TORRES, Richard Simon Fraser 1:57.10 1:57.091 1(3)
6 SCHMIDT, Jordan Langley Mustangs 1:57.10 1:57.094 1(4)
7 DANNATT, Charlie British Columbia 1:57.24 1(5)
8 BIRO, Stefan British Columbia 1:57.44 1(6)
9 WYATT, Tate Langley Mustangs 1:58.25 2(3)

10 CHARLTON, Braeden Simon Fraser 1:58.46 1(7)
11 KAPS, Linden Mid Island Distance 1:59.06 2(4)
12 VAN ALLEN, Fraser Mid Island Distance 1:59.36 2(5)
13 FOSTER, Liam Simon Fraser 1:59.44 1(8)
14 WONG, Brendan Coq. Cheetahs 2:02.01 1(9)
15 GAUCHER, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 2:02.07 2(6)
16 HARRIS, luke Unattached 2:02.74 1(10)
17 PAULSEN, Sean Simon Fraser 2:02.85 2(7)
18 ISNOR, Jackson Mid Island Distance 2:04.35 2(8)
19 SAWATZKY, David Simon Fraser 2:04.53 2(9)
20 YU, Daniel Burnaby Striders 2:05.38 2(10)
21 MEKONNEN, Ephrem New West Spartans 2:06.36 3(1)
22 COX, Josh Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:07.20 3(2)
23 ALLEN, Felix Langley Mustangs 2:09.87 3(3)
24 BIZZOTTO, Gianluca Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:13.60 3(4)
25 GUILD, Mackenzie Brooks Secondary school 2:14.51 3(5)

SEKHON, Jalen Simon Fraser DNS 1
CALBICK, Cameron Langley Mustangs DNS 2
ONAK, David Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl DNS 3
MCGRATH, Liam Thompson Rivers Universit DNS 3
SPRICKERHOFF, Conlan Thompson Rivers Universit DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 GEARY, Tanner British Columbia 1:55.37
2 FREINHOFER, Dylan Simon Fraser 1:56.53
3 TORRES, Richard Simon Fraser 1:57.10 1:57.091
4 SCHMIDT, Jordan Langley Mustangs 1:57.10 1:57.094
5 DANNATT, Charlie British Columbia 1:57.24
6 BIRO, Stefan British Columbia 1:57.44
7 CHARLTON, Braeden Simon Fraser 1:58.46
8 FOSTER, Liam Simon Fraser 1:59.44
9 WONG, Brendan Coq. Cheetahs 2:02.01

10 HARRIS, luke Unattached 2:02.74
SEKHON, Jalen Simon Fraser DNS
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#15 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 2 of 3
1 WYATT, Zachary Langley Mustangs 1:54.81
2 BATES, Cameron Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 1:55.55
3 WYATT, Tate Langley Mustangs 1:58.25
4 KAPS, Linden Mid Island Distance 1:59.06
5 VAN ALLEN, Fraser Mid Island Distance 1:59.36
6 GAUCHER, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 2:02.07
7 PAULSEN, Sean Simon Fraser 2:02.85
8 ISNOR, Jackson Mid Island Distance 2:04.35
9 SAWATZKY, David Simon Fraser 2:04.53

10 YU, Daniel Burnaby Striders 2:05.38
CALBICK, Cameron Langley Mustangs DNS

Section 3 of 3
1 MEKONNEN, Ephrem New West Spartans 2:06.36
2 COX, Josh Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:07.20
3 ALLEN, Felix Langley Mustangs 2:09.87
4 BIZZOTTO, Gianluca Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl 2:13.60
5 GUILD, Mackenzie Brooks Secondary school 2:14.51

ONAK, David Hershey Harriers Athletic Cl DNS
MCGRATH, Liam Thompson Rivers Universit DNS
SPRICKERHOFF, Conlan Thompson Rivers Universit DNS
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#16 Women's 200 Meters
Record: 24.82 – Jonelle Bell-Spencer, VanThu,2016
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WILEY, Sheleena Langley Mustangs 26.68  (+1.3) 3(1)
2 GILL, Jasmine Universal Athletics 26.90  (+1.8) 1(1)
3 JACOBS, Jordan Langley Mustangs 27.29  (+1.8) 1(2)
4 HARRISON, Holly Langley Mustangs 27.32  (+1.8) 1(3)
5 WICKRAMAARACHCHI, Prabhasha Langley Mustangs 27.37  (+0.0) 2(1)
6 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached 27.48  (+1.8) 1(4)
7 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 27.91  (+0.0) 2(2)
8 BOSMA, claire Kajaks 27.94  (+0.0) 2(3)
9 TUNTI, Jaziel Coq. Cheetahs 28.05  (+1.8) 4(1)

10 HOREL, Kailey Com. Cougars 28.15  (+0.0) 2(4)
11 ROBERTSON, Veronica Langley Mustangs 28.19  (+0.0) 2(5)
12 DUNCAN, Amara Coq. Cheetahs 28.39  (+1.8) 1(5)
13 CHHUN, Janelle Unattached 28.46 28.459  (+1.8) 4(2)
13 SHEEHAN, Meghan Com. Cougars 28.46 28.459  (+1.8) 4(2)
15 RICHARDSON, Teagan Langley Mustangs 28.49  (+1.8) 4(4)
16 PORCHER, Victoria Com. Cougars 28.70  (+1.3) 3(2)
17 BATH, Yasmin Langley Mustangs 28.84  (+1.3) 3(3)
18 TANNER, Maiah Com. Cougars 28.94  (+1.3) 3(4)
19 KLASSEN, Mireya Langley Mustangs 29.11  (+1.8) 4(5)
20 COLWELL, Tatum Langley Mustangs 29.20  (+1.3) 3(5)
21 SURIYA, Shaunika Langley Mustangs 29.57  (+1.3) 3(6)
22 MANN, Kirstin Kajaks 29.58  (+1.8) 1(6)
23 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwesters 30.55  (+1.3) 3(7)
24 MORTON, Mackenzie Com. Cougars 31.05  (+1.8) 4(6)

ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars DNS 2
SHIELDS-BROWN, Mairin Simon Fraser DNS 1
BLAKER, Jordan Langley Mustangs DNS 2
WEST, Bryce Simon Fraser DNS 1
MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars DNS 2
WYLIE, Morgan Langley Mustangs DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)
1 GILL, Jasmine Universal Athletics 26.90
2 JACOBS, Jordan Langley Mustangs 27.29
3 HARRISON, Holly Langley Mustangs 27.32
4 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached 27.48
5 DUNCAN, Amara Coq. Cheetahs 28.39
6 MANN, Kirstin Kajaks 29.58

SHIELDS-BROWN, Mairin Simon Fraser DNS
WEST, Bryce Simon Fraser DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)
1 WICKRAMAARACHCHI, Prabhasha Langley Mustangs 27.37
2 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 27.91
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#16 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 BOSMA, claire Kajaks 27.94
4 HOREL, Kailey Com. Cougars 28.15
5 ROBERTSON, Veronica Langley Mustangs 28.19

ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars DNS
BLAKER, Jordan Langley Mustangs DNS
MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)
1 WILEY, Sheleena Langley Mustangs 26.68
2 PORCHER, Victoria Com. Cougars 28.70
3 BATH, Yasmin Langley Mustangs 28.84
4 TANNER, Maiah Com. Cougars 28.94
5 COLWELL, Tatum Langley Mustangs 29.20
6 SURIYA, Shaunika Langley Mustangs 29.57
7 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwesters 30.55

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)
1 TUNTI, Jaziel Coq. Cheetahs 28.05
2 CHHUN, Janelle Unattached 28.46 28.459
2 SHEEHAN, Meghan Com. Cougars 28.46 28.459
4 RICHARDSON, Teagan Langley Mustangs 28.49
5 KLASSEN, Mireya Langley Mustangs 29.11
6 MORTON, Mackenzie Com. Cougars 31.05

WYLIE, Morgan Langley Mustangs DNS
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#17 Men's 200 Meters
Record: 21.40 – Andrew Boss, SFU, 2010
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PESCITELLI, Alexander Vancouver Thunderbirds 21.87  (+3.9) 2(1)
2 WEBSTER, Joel Simon Fraser 22.51  (+1.9) 1(1)
3 VANGARDEREN, Jonathan Chilliwack 22.60  (+3.9) 2(2)
4 HUGHES, Kevin Langley Mustangs 22.69  (+3.9) 2(3)
5 DAVIS FLORES, Jose Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.79  (+3.9) 2(4)
6 SINGH, ramandeep Universal Athletics 22.90  (+3.9) 2(5)
7 BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks 22.93  (+3.9) 2(6)
8 AVILA, Linford Unattached 23.51  (+3.9) 2(7)
9 IYUMVA, cedric Universal Athletics 23.72  (+2.5) 3(1)

10 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 23.82  (+2.5) 3(2)
11 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 23.93  (+2.5) 3(3)
12 NICOL, Bob Langley Mustangs 24.03  (+2.8) 4(1)
13 LI, peter Pitt Meadows Secondary 24.06  (+2.5) 3(4)
14 GILL, Holden Unattached 24.28 24.271  (+2.5) 3(5)
15 LEE, Sean Burnaby Striders 24.28 24.274  (+2.8) 4(2)
16 PARSONS, Tyler Chilliwack 24.59  (+2.5) 3(6)
17 FRANCESCHINI, Kevin Com. Cougars 24.68  (+1.2) 5(1)
18 XU, Rupert Unattached 24.73  (+2.5) 3(7)
19 COLLIE, Sawyer Unity Christian High School 24.75  (+2.8) 4(3)
20 VISHEK, Stan Brooks Secondary school 24.81  (+1.2) 5(2)
21 RANDHAWA, Jasmin Singh New West Spartans 24.82  (+1.9) 1(2)
22 HARRISON, Oliver Langley Mustangs 25.45  (+2.8) 4(4)
23 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 25.73  (+2.8) 4(5)
24 MCKENZIE, Christopher Norwesters 26.19  (+1.9) 1(3)
25 MARTINI, Ryder Langley Mustangs 28.01  (+1.2) 5(3)
26 LOCKYER, Camron Langley Mustangs 28.46  (+1.2) 5(4)
27 WHITE, Nicholas Langley Mustangs 29.05  (+1.2) 5(5)

IVERSON, Thomas Eric Hamber Secondary DNS 4
AYIN, Nicholas Coq. Cheetahs DNS 2
SANDHU, mansukh Universal Athletics DNS 3
CLARE, Austin Eric Hamber Secondary DNS 4
TJERNAGEL, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs DNS 1
KO, jason Unattached DNS 4
CHONG, jarrett South Surrey Athletics DNS 5
VANDERGUGTEN, Ian Langley Mustangs DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+1.9)
1 WEBSTER, Joel Simon Fraser 22.51
2 RANDHAWA, Jasmin Singh New West Spartans 24.82
3 MCKENZIE, Christopher Norwesters 26.19

TJERNAGEL, Benjamin Coq. Cheetahs DNS
Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+3.9)
1 PESCITELLI, Alexander Vancouver Thunderbirds 21.87
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#17 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 VANGARDEREN, Jonathan Chilliwack 22.60
3 HUGHES, Kevin Langley Mustangs 22.69
4 DAVIS FLORES, Jose Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.79
5 SINGH, ramandeep Universal Athletics 22.90
6 BRADLEY, Carson Kajaks 22.93
7 AVILA, Linford Unattached 23.51

AYIN, Nicholas Coq. Cheetahs DNS
Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+2.5)
1 IYUMVA, cedric Universal Athletics 23.72
2 NEUFELDT, Wiltosso Unity Christian High School 23.82
3 ERASO, Deigo Chilliwack 23.93
4 LI, peter Pitt Meadows Secondary 24.06
5 GILL, Holden Unattached 24.28 24.271
6 PARSONS, Tyler Chilliwack 24.59
7 XU, Rupert Unattached 24.73

SANDHU, mansukh Universal Athletics DNS
Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+2.8)
1 NICOL, Bob Langley Mustangs 24.03
2 LEE, Sean Burnaby Striders 24.28 24.274
3 COLLIE, Sawyer Unity Christian High School 24.75
4 HARRISON, Oliver Langley Mustangs 25.45
5 ZHOU, Victor Kajaks 25.73

IVERSON, Thomas Eric Hamber Secondary DNS
CLARE, Austin Eric Hamber Secondary DNS
KO, jason Unattached DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.2)
1 FRANCESCHINI, Kevin Com. Cougars 24.68
2 VISHEK, Stan Brooks Secondary school 24.81
3 MARTINI, Ryder Langley Mustangs 28.01
4 LOCKYER, Camron Langley Mustangs 28.46
5 WHITE, Nicholas Langley Mustangs 29.05

CHONG, jarrett South Surrey Athletics DNS
VANDERGUGTEN, Ian Langley Mustangs DNS
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Record: 59.56-Christine Lowe, Cheetahs, 2014
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHAMPOUX, Megan Unattached 1:01.00 1(1)
2 DODD, Sophie Simon Fraser 1:05.18 1(2)
3 NOTTING, Megan Simon Fraser 1:06.87 1(3)
4 SMITH, Cayla Ocean Athletics 1:07.64 1(4)
5 O'FLAHERTY, Caleigh New West Spartans 1:09.92 2(1)
6 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 1:10.57 2(2)
7 HUTCHISON, Marley Valley Royals 1:12.46 1(5)
8 MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars 1:13.89 2(3)
9 ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars 1:14.50 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 CHAMPOUX, Megan Unattached 1:01.00
2 DODD, Sophie Simon Fraser 1:05.18
3 NOTTING, Megan Simon Fraser 1:06.87
4 SMITH, Cayla Ocean Athletics 1:07.64
5 HUTCHISON, Marley Valley Royals 1:12.46

Section 2 of 2
1 O'FLAHERTY, Caleigh New West Spartans 1:09.92
2 KENNEDY, Angelique Com. Cougars 1:10.57
3 MACWHINNIE, Makenna Com. Cougars 1:13.89
4 ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars 1:14.50
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#19 Men's 400m Hurdles
Record: 54.60 – Kenneth Schultze, UBC, 2016
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ADHEMAR, Joshua Simon Fraser 57.65
2 VILIO, Adam Ocean Athletics 58.60
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#20 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note

BASSETT, Rebecca Simon Fraser DNF
MORRIS, Amy Simon Fraser DNF
GINTHER, Ally Simon Fraser DNS
GRAYDON, maggie Pitt Meadows Secondary DNS
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Record: 3:51.86, SPU, 2012
Pl Team Time Note
1 Kajaks T&F (A) 4:29.96

1) COSCO, Danielle 2) BOSMA, Claire
3) KAWAMURA, Kezia 4) TASDEMIR, Selin

Simon Fraser (A) DNS
1) WEST, Bryce 2) DODD, Sophie
3) TOWNSEND, Addy 4) BLUSCHKE, Renate
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Record: 3:25.17, SFU, 2011
Pl Team Time Note
1 Simon Fraser (A) 3:35.52

1) ADHEMAR, Joshua 2) DHILLON, Hameet
3) WEBSTER, Joel 4) TSYGANKOV, Vladislav

2 Brooks Secondary school (A) 3:56.09
1) FISHER, Chris 2) RICE, Will
3) GUILD, Mackenzie 4) VISHEK, Stan

Coq. Cheetahs (A) DNS
1) AONO, Michael 2) AYESU-ATTAH, Benjamin
3) BLAKE, Jerome 4) WEZEMAN, Benjamin

Simon Fraser (B) DNS
1) PAULSEN, Sean 2) FREINHOFER, Dylan
3) SEKHON, Jalen 4) TORRES, Richard
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#24 Women's Discus 1kg
Record: 46.64m -Asianna Convington, Kajacks,2012
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 HAINTZ, Mateya Unattached 38.46m 35.84 38.46 FOUL FOUL 35.85 33.97

2 TAYLOR, Holly Simon Fraser 37.59m FOUL FOUL FOUL 37.59 36.75 FOUL

3 CORRALES NELSON, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 31.62m 31.62 31.13 FOUL FOUL 28.51 27.94

4 PATRY-SMITH, Jv Royal City Track a 30.84m 27.46 FOUL FOUL 29.39 30.84 FOUL

5 BHANDAL, Jasmin Kajaks 30.33m 27.60 30.33 FOUL 29.06 28.87 FOUL

GABRI, Dolly Unattached NM

EMILIE MONDOR SFU 2018
Burnaby, BC
Simon Fraser University
April 7, 2018

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2018-04-07, 7:59 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 30



#25 Men's Discus 1.75 KG
Record: 49.30m – Tyrell Mara, Kajacks, 2017
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 ILLICI, Luc Vancouver Thund 39.61m FOUL 36.05 FOUL 37.32 39.61

2 CHONG, jarrett South Surrey Athl 36.19m 33.37 FOUL 33.89 35.58 36.19 FOUL

RUSSELL, Nicholas Kajaks NM
CRAIG, William Unity Christian Hig NM
GARCHA, Rohtab Kajaks NM
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#26 Women's Hammer 4KG
Record: 61.01m – Camryn Rogers, unattached,2017
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 STUART, Lauren Unattached 62.88m 60.11 FOUL 62.88 FOUL 62.85 FOUL

2 TAYLOR, Holly Simon Fraser 49.14m 49.14 48.00

3 PRICE-ROBERTS, Phoebe Unattached 48.89m 46.53 48.89 FOUL FOUL FOUL 45.99

4 HAINTZ, Mateya Unattached 47.69m 46.77 45.75 45.72 47.69 46.79 FOUL

5 CAYENNE , Nia South Surrey Athl 43.61m 41.47 41.32 43.61 FOUL 39.64 42.90

6 LINIEWSKI, Zuzanna Royal City Track a 36.01m 33.65 32.86 36.01 FOUL 33.44 30.22

7 DUBOIS, Jenna South Surrey Athl 32.22m 25.43 31.19 32.22

8 HANGER, Kaitlyn Royal City Track a 30.67m 30.67
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#27 Mens Hammer 7.26KG
Record: 65.95M – Adam Keenan, Kamloops, 2015
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 DRIVER, Jayden Valley Royals 51.10m FOUL 48.39 FOUL 49.95 50.60 51.10

2 WU, Tiger Simon Fraser 44.49m FOUL 42.06 FOUL FOUL 43.64 44.49

GARCHA, Rohtab Kajaks NM
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#28 Women's Javelin 600g
Record: 51.29m – Krista Woodward, Kajacks,2011
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 TAYLOR, Holly Simon Fraser 35.40m 35.40 35.17 33.20 33.34 32.73 33.97

2 SAVELA, Lauryn Royal City Track a 33.86m 31.40 31.82 32.61 33.86 32.88 33.61

3 BATES, Brianna Royal City Track a 33.23m 30.44 30.48 30.77 30.74 32.54 33.23

HUI, Andrea Vancouver Thund NM
CLINE, Camryn Brooks Secondary NM
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#29 Men's Javelin 700G
Record: 68.94m – Curtis Moss, Kajacks, 2013
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 CHONG, jarrett South Surrey Athl 57.06m 54.60 57.06 52.41 52.36 56.54 FOUL

TAYLOR, Jacob Kamloops Track A NM
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#30 Women's High Jump
Record:  1.76m – Alyxandria Treasure, 2010
Pl Name Team Mark
1J STEWART, Mackenzie Simon Fraser 1.62m
2J OGILVIE, Colleen Vancouver Thund 1.57m
3J PETZ, Amy Simon Fraser 1.52m
4J STEWART-BARNETT, Kate Royal City Track a 1.52m
5J SEEMANN, Carly Coq. Cheetahs 1.52m
6J ERICKSON, Quinn Com. Cougars 1.47m
7J FORTUNE, Erin Simon Fraser 1.47m

HUI, Andrea Vancouver Thund DNS
KAWAI HERDMAN, Julie Unattached DNS
PORPACZY, Alexa Valley Royals DNS
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#31 Men's Triple Jump
Record: 13.88m- Vladislav Moldavanov, SFU,2015
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 BROWN, Denzel Coq. Cheetahs 13.82m (+1.6) 13.82 (+1.6) 13.81 (+2.3) FOUL

2 FOSTER, Jack Royal City Track a 12.18m (+1.0) 12.18 (+1.0) 11.94 (+0.0) 11.17 (+0.0) FOUL 11.32 (+0.0) FOUL

NASH, Luke Norwesters NM
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#32 Men's High Jump
Record: 2.05m – Paul Little, VT, 2011
Pl Name Team Mark
1J MOLDAVANOV, Vladislav Unattached 1.80m
2J SCHMIDT, Jake Langley Mustangs 1.75m
3J RIDDELL, Mackenzie Simon Fraser 1.75m
4J NASH, Luke Norwesters 1.55m
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#33 Women's Shot Put 4KG
Record: 15.32m – Doly Gabri, Coastal, 2017
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 TAYLOR, Holly Simon Fraser 12.07m 11.91 FOUL 12.07 11.61 FOUL 11.82

2 CORRALES NELSON, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 11.48m 10.11 11.37 11.48 11.31 11.33 11.30
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#34 Men's Shot Put
Record: 15.45m – Tom Willcox, Cheetahs, 2010
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 STEWART, Greg Kamloops Track A 14.91m 14.65 14.85 14.35 14.77 14.91 14.49

CRAIG, William Unity Christian Hig NM
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#36 Men's Long Jump
Record: 7.24m – Rob Gallagher, Langley, 2014
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 RIDDELL, Mackenzie Simon Fraser 4.55m (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 4.55 (+1.8)

NASH, Luke Norwesters NM
PEDERSON, Ryan Ocean Athletics NM
DENMAN, Ryan Ocean Athletics NM
BROWN, Denzel Coq. Cheetahs NM
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#37 Women's Long Jump
Record: 6.17m – Ruky Abdulai, VR, 2014
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 LAGERSTROM, Kristen Pitt Meadows Sec 5.03m (+0.4) 5.03 (+0.4) 4.76 (+0.0) 4.59 (–1.0) FOUL 4.52 (–0.3) 4.59 (+0.9)

2 KOOYMAN, Shae-Lynn Unity Christian Hig 4.29m (+0.0) FOUL 4.27 (+0.9) 4.27 (–0.2) 4.29 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

3 HUI, Andrea Vancouver Thund 3.92m (+0.0) FOUL 3.75 (+0.0) 3.92 (+0.0) 2.82 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0) FOUL

QUAYNOR, Meyer Simon Fraser NM
SHIELDS-BROWN, Mairin Simon Fraser NM
FORTUNE, Erin Simon Fraser NM
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#38 Mens Discus 1.50KG
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 HOLLOWAY, Ryan Royal City Track a 27.13m 25.94 FOUL 27.13 FOUL 24.37 26.86
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#39 Men's Hammer 6KG
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 BHANDAL, Iqam Kajaks 47.12m 6.90 45.34 46.25 47.12 FOUL FOUL
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#40 Women's Hammer 3KG
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 SWOBODA, Mackenzie Kamloops Track A 47.40m FOUL 44.23 44.27 41.31 FOUL 47.40

2 DADSON, Michelle South Surrey Athl 44.24m 42.83 1.94 37.59 FOUL FOUL 44.24

3 SURIYA, Shaunika Langley Mustangs 32.22m 31.16 31.19 32.22 FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#41 Women's Javelin 500g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 PATRY-SMITH, Jv Royal City Track a 36.80m 35.08 36.49 36.80 36.49 34.88 34.29

2 HARRISON, Holly Langley Mustangs 22.38m 17.35 20.28 20.49 19.85 FOUL 22.38
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#42 Women's Shot Put 3KG
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 DADSON, Michelle South Surrey Athl 12.39m FOUL 11.93 11.49 12.39 11.98 10.47

2 HANGER, Kaitlyn Royal City Track a 9.91m 9.91 8.74 9.50 FOUL 9.73 FOUL
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